CN 1 Ul7/U19-U22
Perpignan / FRA
18-19.11.2023

U 17 Femmes
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Under 17
Rank Name

1 LABESSE Lou

2 PRATS ALAMI Alice

3 BABY Manoe

4 MUNOZ GARCIA Lucia

5 MARCHAND Emma

6 DE GOUSSENCOURT Axelle

7 SEREZAT ZoE

Club

PERPIGNAN

PERPIGNAN

SALANQUE PM

CAT

PERPIGNAN

St Malo

SALANQUE PM

Fence

289
23V-2D

222
14v-11D

243
17v-8D

229
15v-10D

229
15v-10D

208
12v-13D

257

Swim

224
2:43,31

222
2:44,01

226
2:42,00

267
2:21,63

239
2:35,99

244
2:33,45

192

ORD

279
0:50,98

285
0:47,72

250
1:05,38

240
1:10,30

272
0:54,08

226
1:17,16

275

LR

463
11:07,35

515
10:15,12

499
10:31,25

477
10:53,05

469
11:01, 84

489
10:41,94

440

Total

1255

1244

1218

1213

1209

1167

1164



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SAULAIS Julia

LE GALL Faustine

DAFRI Myriam

LEBELLEC Nolline

VITRAC ZOE

CARBONNEL ChloE

LARGE Faustine

LARA VALLE Lluvia

VASQUEZ Mireia

PERPIGNAN

Antony

SALANQUE PM

FONT ROMEU

ST CYPRIEN

ST CYPRIEN

PERPIGNAN

CAT

GAL

19v-6D

223
11v-14D

208
12v-13D

229
15v-10D

208
12v-13D

173
7V-18D

196
10v-15D

170
6V-19D

242
16V-9D

273
21V-4D

:59,25

175

:07,01

256

127,28

187

:01,87

236

:37,03

213

148,72

127

:31,65

211

149,68

250

:30,31

271

:19,064

:52,75

266

:57,45

251

:04,72

245

:07,98

216

122,33

269

:55,63

285

247,67

267

:56,85

196

:32,01

EL

11:

10:

11:

10:

11:

11:

11:

12:

13:

10:

30,47

486
44,16

432
38,74

482
48,55

454
16,39

411
59,28

425
45,62

379
31,30

335
15,57

475
55,78

1150

1147

1143

1114

1066

1033

1027

1023

1019



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TURRENT Margaux

BARNADES Juliette

LOPEZ Aina

ROUSSELAT GIRARD Lou

ESTEVIN Charlotte

MAURY Laly

MICHELOSI Leana

GINABEL Ona

VALLIERE ChloE

SALANQUE PM

12v-
FONT ROMEU
15v-
CAT
14v-
ST CYPRIEN
13v-
SALANQUE PM
8V-
SALANQUE PM
11v-
ALPHA PROVENCE
3V-
CAT
9V~
ALPHA PROVENCE
10v-

208
13D

231
10D

222
11D

215
12D

184
17D

201
14D

145
22D

187
16D

198
15D

207

:51,56

260

:25,00

260

:25,19

178

:06,40

186

:02,00

123

:33,75

99

:45,93

227

:41,50

71

:59,78

252

:04,18

EL

224

:18, 38

244

:08,03

154

:53,02

EL

EL

EL

EL

13:

10:

13:

13:

12:

11:

11:

14:

13:

341
09,24

516
14,62

292
58,30

346
04,56

407
03,78

416
54,91

470
00,80

258
32,63

294
56,29

1008

1007

998

983

931

740

714

672

563



26 FADLI Nina SALANQUE PM 159 118 0 241 518
5vV-20D 3:36,23 EL 14:49,98

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys



CN 1 Ul7/U19-U22
Perpignan / FRA
18-19.11.2023

U 17 Hommes

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Under 17
Rank Name

1

VANDENBORRE LEon

CASANOVA Cylian

DEL RIO SANTA MARIA Sergi

RICHARD Killian

VINAGRERO Gonzalo

VANDENBORRE Oscar

BARNADES Joan

Club

FONT ROMEU

ALPHA PROVENCE

CAT

MF Tricastin

CYL

FONT ROMEU

FONT ROMEU

Fence

244
22V-11D

262
25V-8D

238
21v-12D

262
25V-8D

202
15v-18D

190
13v-20D

214
17v-16D

Swim

271

:19,85

269

:20,81

269

:20,51

169

:10,70

268

:21,37

245

:32,73

2717

:16,89

ORD

306

:37,38

312

:34,40

253

:03,94

294

:43,25

243

: 08,87

300

140,08

242

:09,29

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

10:

10:

LR
582
08,16

547
43,20

569
21,66

533
57,44

543
47,20

511
19,16

512
18,84

Total

1403

1390

1329

1258

1256

1246

1245



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MERROUCHE BARD Constant

PEREZ Arnaud

THERET Jules

PREVOSTO Mael

N'GUYEN HONG

Thibault

DELECAUX Baptiste

SAADI Allan

FADEEV Dimitri

MARIE Noah

Antony

CAT

ALPHA PROVENCE

Antony

PERPIGNAN

PERPIGNAN

AixUC

VGA ST MAUR

BEC

244
22V-11D
232
20vV-13D
220
18v-15D
226
19v-14D
232
20vV-13D
214
17v-16D
214
17v-16D
208
16vV-17D
220
18v-15D

183
3:03,90

267
2:21,59

253
2:28,54

181
3:04,85

176
3:07,27

159
3:15,55

176
3:07,38

230
2:40,48

255
2:27,65

273
0:53,76

281
0:49,60

271
0:54,63

281
0:49, 04

293
0:43,53

306
0:37,31

224
1:18,16

256
1:02,20

213
1:23,89

543
09:47,92
453
11:17,49
481
10:49,59
527
10:03,93
511
10:19,76
521
10:09,41
582
09:08,97
501
10:29, 35
485
10:45,21

1243

1233

1225

1215

1212

1200

1196

1195

1173



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

VAN LOOCKE Thomas

TARRADAS Pol

MALESINSKI Louis

BLANCHET Johan

DUMORTIER Mathieu

ARENS Jules

LEIGLON Thomas

DELBECQUE Mathis

IMACHE Kheireidine

FERRER CALMETTES Robin

ALPHA PROVENCE

CAT

AixUC

Antony

VGA ST MAUR

VGA ST MAUR

Antony

Aviron Bayonnais

VGA ST MAUR

PERPIGNAN

232
20vV-13D

148
6V-27D

190
13v-20D

172
10v-23D

166
9v-24D

160
8V-25D

232
20v-13D

208
16vV-17D

220
18v-15D

196
14v-19D

207

:51,78

242

:34,18

217

:46,70

115

237,52

222

:44,11

164

:13,12

175

:07,97

223

:43,81

192

:59,44

166

:12,15

238

:11, 46

235

:12,77

218

121,26

289

145,73

190

:35,18

273

:53,95

203

128,81

258

:01,15

267

:56,067

172

:44,01

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10

12:

12:

10:

482
48,99

498
32,79

484
46,00

521
09,95

515
15,74

492
38,63

471

:59,30

391
19,13

388
22,18

517
13,78

1159

1123

1109

1097

1093

1089

1081

1080

1067

1051



27

28

29

30

31

32

Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys

SINTES Joan

OGER Andreas

RIVIERE Romain

LAZERAS Paul

GELLON Quentin

NICOLAS Remi

SALANQUE PM

SALANQUE PM

Corbas

SALANQUE PM

VGA ST MAUR

ALPHA PROVENCE

148
6V-27D

214
17v-16D

142
5V-28D

160
8V-25D

160
8V-25D

166
9v-24D

182

:04,41

204

:53,28

82

154,34

183

:03,97

192

:59,41

164

:13,03

289
0:45,62

EL

200

1:30,10

EL

EL

EL

11:

09:

10:

09:

11:

11:

418
52,66

537
53,15

520
10,66

537
53,05

450
20,06

452
18,08

1037

955

944

880

802

782



